NEUMO Ehrenberg Group
Semiconductor Flow Equipment
Vacuum Tubes & Fittings - IR Catalog
2 NEUMO Ehrenberg Group
Semiconductor Flow Equipment - Vacuum Tubes & Fit tings - IR Catalog
About EGMO
EGMO, a member of the NEUMO Ehrenberg Group, is a worldwide leading manufacturer of high quality
stainless steel products for the semiconductor, biopharmaceutical and food industries. Founded in 1965, EGMO

571-00001 SMV-TUBE-....-8.0X0.120 Annealed & Pickled 8.0" 0.120
571-00002 SMV-TUBE-....-10.0X0.125 Annealed & Pickled 10.0" 0.125
How to order
Tubing:
Product Line Shape Material O.D. Size Inch Wall Thickness Inch
SMV  -  SCiMax Vacuum Tube 304
316L
ALU - Aluminium
0.5
0.75
1.0
1.5
2.0
2.5
3.0
4.0
6.0
8.0
10.0
0.049
0.065
0.083
0.120
0.125
Product Line
S VM -
Material
43 0
O.D. Size
Inch
1 . 0
Wall Thickness Inch
0X-U B ET- . 6 5
Shape
6 NEUMO Ehrenberg Group
Semiconductor Flow Equipment - Vacuum Tubes & Fit tings - IR CatalogNW FLANGES & FITTINGS - PAGE 2 (OLD CATALOG)
NW Flange Fittings - General
NW Flange Fittings - Spaci�cations
15º 15º
15º
15º
15º
.10.10.10.10.10
.12 .12
.12
.12
.12
2.95
2.06
2.16
1.62
1.57
1.03
1.18
.67
1.18
.48
NW Flange Fittings Dimensions:
FlangeFlange
Clamp
O-Ring
Centering Ring
NW Flange
Clamp
O-RingCentering Ring
NW FLANGES & FITTINGS - PAGE 2 (OLD CATALOG)
NW Flange Fittings - General
NW Flange Fittings - Spaci�cations
15º 15º
15º

ØA
0.2
How to order
Product line Material Shape Type O.D. Size Inch
SMV  -  SCiMax Vacuum 304
316L
ALU  -  Aluminium
BOF  -  Board Flange
BLF  -  Blind Flange
SWF  -  Short Weld Flange
LWF  -  Long Weld Flange
CRA  -  Centering Ring Assembly
OPR  -  OverPressure ring
FB  -  Flex Bellow
KF10
KF16
KF25
KF40
KF50
0.500
0.750
1.000
1.500
2.000
KF Fittings:
Product Line
S M V
Material
3 0 4
O.D. Size Inch
1 . 0
Shape
C R A -
Type
K F 2 5---
8 NEUMO Ehrenberg Group
Semiconductor Flow Equipment - Vacuum Tubes & Fit tings - IR Catalog
Availability:
Typical IR
Stock
Upon
Request
Long Lead
Time
KF Wingnut Clamps
Ava. Part No. Description Type A inch B inch C inch
570-00012 SMV-ALU-WNC-KF10/16-0.5/0.75 KF-16 1.690 2.392 0.625
570-00011 SMV-ALU-WNC-KF25-1.0 KF-25 2.140 2.796 0.625
570-00005 SMV-ALU-WNC-KF40-1.5 KF-40 2.750 3.437 0.625
570-00004 SMV-ALU-WNC-KF50-2.0 KF-50 3.500 4.245 0.710
Aluminium
NW FLANGES & FITTINGS - PAGE 5 (OLD CATALOG)
NW Clamps
NW SureSeal Clamps
CB
A
CB
A
KF Long Butt Weld Flanges
Ava. Part No.
304 Ava. Part No.
316L Description Type O.D.
Size inch A inch B inch
561-00002 510-00202 SMV-....-LWF-KF10-0.5 KF-10 ½" 1.180 0.480
561-00054 510-00203 SMV-....-LWF-KF16-0.75 KF-16 ¾" 1.180 0.680
561-00017 510-00140 SMV-....-LWF-KF25-1.0 KF-25 1" 1.575 1.031
561-00023 510-00107 SMV-....-LWF-KF40-1.5 KF-40 1½" 2.160 1.620
561-00030 561-00133 SMV-....-LWF-KF50-2.0 KF-50 2" 2.950 2.060
NW FLANGES & FITTINGS - PAGE 4 (OLD CATALOG)
NW Long Butt Weld Flanges
NW Short Butt weld Flanges
.100
.120

8.0
10.0
How to order
ISO Fittings:
Product Line
S M V
Material
3 0 4-
O.D. Size Inch
1 . 0
Shape
C R A -
Type
I S O 1 5 0- -
14 NEUMO Ehrenberg Group
Semiconductor Flow Equipment - Vacuum Tubes & Fit tings - IR Catalog
Availability:
Typical IR
Stock
Upon
Request
Long Lead
Time
ISO FLANGES & HARDWARE - PAGE 76 (OLD CATALOG)
ISO Blank Flanges
Seal Side
A
0.47
ØA
Seal Side
ØD
ØC
B
ISO Blind Flanges
Ava. Part No.
304 Ava. Part No.
316L Description O.D.
Size inch Flange Size A inch
511-00009 SMV-....-BLF-ISO63-2.5 2½" ISO-63 3.740
511-00006 510-00145 SMV-....-BLF-ISO80-3.0 3" ISO-80 4.331
511-00010 510-00146 SMV-....-BLF-ISO100-4.0 4" ISO-100 5.118
511-00005 510-00099 SMV-....-BLF-ISO160-6.0 6" ISO-160 7.087
511-00022 510-00195 SMV-....-BLF-ISO200-8.0 8" ISO-200 9.449
511-00023 510-00196 SMV-....-BLF-ISO250-10.0 10" ISO-250 11.420
ISO FLANGES & HARDWARE - PAGE 76 (OLD CATALOG)
ISO Blank Flanges
Seal Side
A
0.47
ØA
Seal Side
ØD
ØC
B
ISO Board Flanges
Ava. Part No.
304 Ava. Part No.
316L Description O.D.
Size inch
Flange

TG - with Tangent
Blank - No Tangent
How to order
But Weld Fittings:
Product Line
S M V
Type
B W-
Material
3 0 4
Tangant
T G
O.D. Size
1 . 0 -
Shape
E L 9 0 ---
18 NEUMO Ehrenberg Group
Semiconductor Flow Equipment - Vacuum Tubes & Fit tings - IR Catalog
Availability:
Typical IR
Stock
Upon
Request
Long Lead
Time
A
R
Elbow with Tangent
A
Elbow without Tangent
WELD FITTINGS - PAGE 94 (OLD CATALOG)
90 Radius Elbows
R
A
R
Elbow with Tangent
A
Elbow without Tangent
WELD FITTINGS - PAGE 94 (OLD CATALOG)
90 Radius Elbows
R
90° Radius Elbows with Tangents - Type 2
Ava. Part No.
304 Ava. Part No.
316L Description O.D.
Size inch A inch R
503-00105 503-00195 SMV-BW-....-EL90-0.5-TG ½" 1.126 0.750
503-00102 503-00196 SMV-BW-....-EL90-0.75-TG ¾" 1.420 1.126
503-00006 503-00128 SMV-BW-....-EL90-1.0-TG 1" 1.820 1.500
503-00015 503-00129 SMV-BW-....-EL90-1.5-TG 1½" 2.940 2.250
503-00022 503-00130 SMV-BW-....-EL90-2.0-TG 2" 4.060 3.000
503-00029 503-00197 SMV-BW-....-EL90-2.5-TG 2½" 5.190 3.750
503-00034 503-00131 SMV-BW-....-EL90-3.0-TG 3" 6.310 4.500
503-00042 503-00132 SMV-BW-....-EL90-4.0-TG 4" 8.310 6.000
503-00045 503-00178 SMV-BW-....-EL90-6.0-TG 6" 12.460 9.000
90° Radius Elbows - Type 1
Ava. Part No.
304 Ava. Part No.
316L Description O.D.
Size inch A inch R
503-00101 503-00190 SMV-BW-…-EL90-0.5 ½" 0.750 0.750

. 7 5 X
Type
How to order
Tubing:
25Semiconductor Flow Equipment - Vacuum Tubes & Fit tings
How to order - KF Fittings
Product Line Material Shape O.D. Size KF O.D. Size Inch Surface Treatment
SMV  -  SCiMax Vacuum 316L LWF  -  Long Weld Flange
CRA  -  Centering Ring Assembly
KF25
KF40
KF50
1
1.5
2
EP  -  Electro Polish
Product Line
S VM
Material
63 1 L
Shape
L W F -- -
O.D. Size
KF
K F 2 5 -
O.D. Size
Inch
1 . 0 - E P
Surface
Treatment
How to order - Weld Fittings
Product Line Material Surface Treatment Shape O.D. Size
SM10  -  SCiMax 10 316L EP  -  Electro Polish EL90  -  Elbow 90
EL45  -  Elbow 45
ETEE  -  Equal Tee
ECAP  -  End Cap
1" - 1.0
1 ½" - 1.5
2" - 2.0
2 ½" - 2.5
3" - 3.0
4" - 4.0
6" - 6.0
MaterialProduct Line Surface
Treatment
S 1M 0 63 1 L E P -
O.D. SIZE
1 . 5
Shape
E L 9 0
How to order - Reducing Weld Fittings
Product Line Material Surface Treatment Shape O.D. Size Large O.D. Size Small
SM10  -  SCiMax 10 316L EP  -  Electro Polish
BA  -  Bright Annealed
RTEE  -  Reducing Tee
CORD  -  Concentric Reducer
1" - 1.0
1 ½" - 1.5
2" - 2.0
2 ½" - 2.5
3" - 3.0
4" - 4.0
6" - 6.0
¾" - 0.75
1" - 1.0
1 ½" - 1.5
2" - 2.0
2 ½" - 2.5
3" - 3.0
4" - 4.0
MaterialProduct Line Surface
Treatment
S 1M 0 63 1 L E P -
O.D. Size LargeShape
R T E E
O.D. Size Small
. 023 . 0 X
How to order - ISO Fittings
Product Line Material Shape O.D. Size ISO O.D. Size Inch Surface Treatment
SMV  -  SCiMax Vacuum 340
316
HNF  -  Half Nipple Flang
CRA  -  Centering Ring Assembly
ISO 80
ISO100
ISO160
3
4
6
EP  -  Electro Polish
Product Line
S VM
Material
63 1 L
Shape
H N F -- -
O.D. Size
ISO
I S O 1 0 0 -
O.D. Size
Inch
4 . 0 - E P
SURFACE
TREATMENT
26 NEUMO Ehrenberg Group
Semiconductor Flow Equipment - Vacuum Tubes & Fit tings - IR Catalog
Availability:
Typical IR
Stock
Upon
Request
Long Lead
Time
KF Long Butt Weld Flanges - EP
Ava. Part No. 316L Description Type O.D.
Size inch A inch B inch C inch
510-00163 SMV-316L-LWF-KF25-1.0EP KF-25 1" 1.575 1.031 0.870
510-00164 SMV-316L-LWF-KF40-1.5EP KF-40 1½" 2.160 1.620 1.370
510-00165 SMV-316L-LWF-KF50-2.0EP KF-50 2" 2.950 2.060 1.870
NW FLANGES & FITTINGS - PAGE 4 (OLD CATALOG)
NW Long Butt Weld Flanges
NW Short Butt weld Flanges
.100
.120
ØA
ØB
1.575
15º
.120
ØA
E
ØB
15º
.100
ISO Half Nipples - EP
Ava. Part No. 316L Description Type O.D. Size
inch B inch
510-00166 SMV-316L-HNF-ISO80-3.0EP ISO-80 3" 3.940
510-00167 SMV-316L-HNF-ISO100-4.0EP ISO-100 4" 3.940
510-00168 SMV-316L-HNF-ISO160-6.0EP ISO-160 6" 3.940
ISO FITTINGS - PAGE 81(OLD CATALOG)
ISO Half Nipples
ISO 316 Half Nipples
B
B
KIT - ISO Centering Ring with Kalrez O-ring and Spacer ring
Ava. Part No. 316L Description Type O-ring
Material A inch B inch